iDoor Technology Modules
Features
PCM-24D2R2
PCM-24D2R4
PCM-24D4R2
PCM-24D4R4
PCM-24D2R2-BE
PCM-24D2R4-BE

automation control, Wi-Fi/3G/GPS/GSM/LTE wireless communication modules for data exchange during the management and machine level of automation application and PoE
function for smart camera in detect inspection application of production. The iDoor Technology increases the flexibility to configure the required features for different application.
Ordering Information
 � * PCM-24D2R2-BE 2-Port Isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB9 x 2
 � * PCM-24D2R4-BE 2-Port Isolated RS-422/485 mPCIe, DB9 x 2
 � * PCM-24D4R2-BE 4-Port Non-Isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB37 x 1
 � * PCM-24D4R4-BE 4-Port Non-Isolated RS-422/485 mPCIe, DB37 x 1
Note: PCM-24D4R2-BE and PCM-24D4R4-BE include a "DB37(male) to 4 x DB9(male)"
cable 1700021869-01
11
.2